[ ‘ﬁ ] 2015 CANADIAN TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS
&:’.“J’"'% CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS PISTE 2015

- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Finals - Elite M/H
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for
62/ONTARIO Final

Section [ Section
15.5 int 12.997 12.997 -0.464 55 int 2:46.812 7.706 -2.653
15.0 lap 1 21.028 8.031 -0.771 5.0 lap 11 2:54.476 7.663 -2.932
14.5 int 28.661 7.632 -0.936 45 int 3:02.287 7.811 -3.018
14.0 lap 2 36.034 7.373 -1.147 4.0 lap 12 3:10.038 7.751 -3.365
13.5 int 43.509 7.475 -1.228 3.5 int 3:17.768 7.730 -3.580
13.0 lap 3 50.950 7.441 -1.299 3.0 lap 13 3:25.653 7.884 -3.859
125 int 58.581 7.630 -1.093 2.5 int 3:33.540 7.886 -3.945
12.0 lap 4 1:06.316 7.734 -1.026 2.0 lap 14 3:41.603 8.063 -4.011
115 int 1:14.035 7.719 -0.873 15 int 3:49.245 7.642 -4.376
11.0 lap 5 1:21.940 7.905 -0.790 1.0 lap 15 3:56.985 7.739 -4.882
10.5 int 1:29.716 7.775 -0.831 0.5 int 4:04.636 7.651 -5.247
10.0 lap 6 1:37.492 7.776 -0.763 0.0 FINISH 4:12.446 7.809 -6.054
9.5 int 1:45.157 7.665 -0.808
9.0 lap 7 1:52.862 7.705 -0.812
85 int 2:00.375 7.512 -1.242
8.0 lap 8 2:07.874 7.499 -1.625
7.5 int 2:15.638 7.764 -2.061
7.0 lap 9 2:23.524 7.885 -2.119
6.5 int 2:31.378 7.854 -2.304
6.0 lap 10 2:39.106 7.727 -2.559
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- OCTOBER 7 TO 11 2015/ 7 AU 11 OCTOBRE 2015
- MILTON, ON, CANADA  trgtssnsidyim:

Team Pursuit Finals - Elite M/H
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m

Audit Trail for

61/NBA Final
Section [ Section
15.5 int 13.461 13.461 +0.464 55 int 2:49.465 7.800 +2.653
15.0 lap 1 21.799 8.338 +0.771 5.0 lap 11 2:57.408 7.943 +2.932
14.5 int 29.597 7.797 +0.936 45 int 3:05.305 7.897 +3.018
14.0 lap 2 37.181 7.584 +1.147 4.0 lap 12 3:13.403 8.098 +3.365
13.5 int 44.737 7.556 +1.228 3.5 int 3:21.348 7.944 +3.580
13.0 lap 3 52.249 7.512 +1.299 3.0 lap 13 3:29.512 8.163 +3.859
12.5 int 59.674 7.425 +1.093 2.5 int 3:37.485 7.973 +3.945
12.0 lap 4 1:07.342 7.667 +1.026 2.0 lap 14 3:45.614 8.128 +4.011
115 int 1:14.908 7.566 +0.873 15 int 3:53.621 8.007 +4.376
11.0 lap 5 1:22.730 7.822 +0.790 1.0 lap 15 4:01.867 8.246 +4.882
10.5 int 1:30.547 7.816 +0.831 0.5 int 4:09.883 8.016 +5.247
10.0 lap 6 1:38.255 7.707 +0.763 0.0 FINISH 4:18.500 8.617 +6.054
9.5 int 1:45.965 7.710 +0.808
9.0 lap 7 1:53.674 7.708 +0.812
85 int 2:01.617 7.943 +1.242
8.0 lap 8 2:09.499 7.881 +1.625
7.5 int 2:17.699 8.200 +2.061
7.0 lap 9 2:25.643 7.943 +2.119
6.5 int 2:33.682 8.039 +2.304
6.0 lap 10 2:41.665 7.982 +2.559
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Team Pursuit Finals - Elite M/H
Race Distance : 16 laps - 4000m
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